APPLICATIONS:
Retail and commercial ambient/task lighting
CONSTRUCTION:
Extruded aluminum pendant
Spun aluminum trim
Die-cast aluminum heat sink
OPTICS:
Engineered nano technology lens provides high transmis-

P R O J E C T :
T Y P E :
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Cat #:
RK475-RLD
LED
R O O K  4 7 5  P E N D A N TR O O K  4 7 5  P E N D A N T
4 . 7 5 ”  R O U N D  L E N S E D  P E N D A N T ,  L E D
Complete Example: RK475-RLD-27-LED-MW-120/277-CC-48”-SD-30
Electrostatic sensitive device,
observe precautions for
handling
(see website for details)
5
Model
RK475-RLD
Lamp
Type
LED
Voltage
120/277
Housing
Finish
MW -   matte
white
MB -   matte
black
SLV -   matte
silver
Mounting
CC   -  canopy/
cord
RS -  rigid stem
SM -  surface
mount
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 •
P: 973.882.5010  F: 973-882.2605 •
Options
HILUME-ECO -  Lutron Hi-lume®/
EcoSystem  dimming
(A series)
0-10V -  0-10v dimming, 1%
Aperture Cone
Finish
SD - semi-diffuse
CL - specular clear
Wattage
14
19
27
3 /
4”
12
”
12
 7 /
8”
Ø5 3/4”